Academic Year Planner 2025-2026

March 2025
Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-03-2025 [ Saturday Zero Discrimination Day
02-03-2025 | Sunday
03-03-2025 | Monday World Wildlife Day
04-03-2025 | Tuesday
05-03-2025 | Wednesday
06-03-2025 | Thursday
07-03-2025 | Friday
08-03-2025 | Saturday SECOND SATURDAY International Women'’s Day
09-03-2025 | Sunday
10-03-2025 | Monday International Day of Women
Judges
11-03-2025 | Tuesday
12-03-2025 | Wednesday
13-03-2025 | Thursday HOLI CELEBRATION X & XII Holika Dahan
INTERNATIONAL PI DAY - MATH
14-03-2025 | Friday International Pi Day
Holi
15-03-2025 | Saturday
16-03-2025 | Sunday
17-03-2025 | Monday
18-03-2025 | Tuesday
19-03-2025 | Wednesday | REOPENING FOR AY 25-26 EY - IX
20-03-2025 | Thursday International Day of
Happiness
21-03-2025 | Friday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY [-XII World Poetry Day
(LITERATURE) International Day of Forests
World Down Syndrome Day
22-03-2025 | Saturday INTER HOUSE CROSS COUNTRY | VIII-XII World Water Day
23-03-2025 | Sunday World Meteorological Day
24-03-2025 | Monday World Tuberculosis Day
25-03-2025 [ Tuesday
26-03-2025 | Wednesday | STUDENT COUNCIL IV-XII
NOMINATION
27-03-2025 | Thursday ROLE PLAY COMPETITION [-V World Theatre Day
DRAMA COMPETITION VI-IX
28-03-2025 | Friday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY UGADI [-XII
HEALTH & HYGIENE WEEK
BEGINS
29-03-2025 | Saturday FIFTH SATURDAY
30-03-2025 | Sunday UGADI UGADI
GUDI PADWA
31-03-2025 | Monday EID-UL-FITR (RAMZAAN) EID-UL-FITR (RAMZAAN)

No of working Days: EY1-IV-8; V- VII[ - 9; X & XI - 9; X - XII - 22




April 2025

Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-04-2025 | Tuesday FOLLOWING DAY OF RAMZAAN TELANGANA CALENDAR
HOLIDAY
02-04-2025 | Wednesday | INTER HOUSE SWIMMING BOYS [ ITI-XII World Autism Awareness Day
03-04-2025 | Thursday INTER HOUSE SWIMMING GIRLS | II-XII
04-04-2025 | Friday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - [-XII UN Mine Awareness Day
RAMNAVMI
HEALTH & HYGIENE WEEK
ENDS
05-04-2025 | Saturday BABU JAGJIVAN RAM JAYANTI International Day of
Conscience
06-04-2025 | Sunday RAM NAVMI International Day of Sport
for Development and Peace
07-04-2025 | Monday TALENT HUNT - LITERARY [-XII UN World Health Day
08-04-2025 | Tuesday TALENT HUNT - PERFORMING [-XII
ARTS [I-X1I
INTER SCHOOL SWIMMING
09-04-2025 [ Wednesday INTER SCHOOL SWIMMING T-XII
10-04-2025 | Thursday DEAR TIME [-XI1 MAHAVIR JAYANTHI
11-04-2025 | Friday INTER HOUSE ATHLETICS JR & [1-VI
SR
12-04-2025 | Saturday SECOND SATURDAY International Day of Human
Space Flight
13-04-2025 [ Sunday
14-04-2025 | Monday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
15-04-2025 | Tuesday CRA CLASS [X&X BIHU
CT-1 X1l
16-04-2025 | Wednesday | CRA CLASS IX&X
CT-1 XII
17-04-2025 | Thursday CRA CLASS [X&X
CT-1 X1l
BSG SELECTION VI-VIII
18-04-2025 | Friday GOOD FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
World Heritage Day
19-04-2025 | Saturday ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE [I-X11
AWARD
20-04-2025 | Sunday EASTER DAY EASTER DAY
21-04-2025 | Monday CRA CLASS [X&X World Creativity and
CT-1 XII Innovation Day
HANDWRITING COMPETITION [-IV
STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTIONS | IV-XII
22-04-2025 | Tuesday CRA CLASS [X&X Earth Day
CT-1 XII
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - EARTH [-XII
DAY
STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTIONS | IV -XII
23-04-2025 | Wednesday | SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - ENGLISH [-XII English Language Day
DEPT
SUMMER VACATION BEGINS EY - VIII
24-04-2025 | Thursday
25-04-2025 | Friday World Malaria Day
26-04-2025 | Saturday LAST WORKING DAY [X-XII World Intellectual Property
Day
27-04-2025 | Sunday
28-04-2025 | Monday
29-04-2025 | Tuesday




[30-04-2025 | Wednesday | I |

No of working Days: EY1-1V -14; V - VIII - 15; IX & XI - 18; X - XII - 1CBSE: SHIKSHA SAPTAH - II1-XII



May 2025

Date Day Event Class Important Days

01-05-2025 | Thursday International Worker’s Day

02-05-2025 | Friday World Tuna Day

03-05-2025 | Saturday World Press Freedom Day

04-05-2025 | Sunday

05-05-2025 | Monday

06-05-2025 | Tuesday

07-05-2025 | Wednesday

08-05-2025 | Thursday

09-05-2025 | Friday Birthday of Rabindranath
Tagore

10-05-2025 | Saturday World Migratory Bird Day
Buddha Purnima

11-05-2025 | Sunday

12-05-2025 | Monday BUDDH PURNIMA

13-05-2025 | Tuesday

14-05-2025 | Wednesday

15-05-2025 | Thursday International Day of Families

16-05-2025 | Friday International Day of Living
Together in Peace

17-05-2025 | Saturday

18-05-2025 | Sunday

19-05-2025 | Monday

20-05-2025 | Tuesday

21-05-2025 | Wednesday International Tea Day

22-05-2025 | Thursday International Day for
Biological Diversity

23-05-2025 | Friday

24-05-2025 | Saturday

25-05-2025 | Sunday

26-05-2025 | Monday

27-05-2025 | Tuesday

28-05-2025 | Wednesday

29-05-2025 | Thursday International Day of United
Nations Peacekeepers

30-05-2025 | Friday

31-05-2025 | Saturday World No Tobacco Day

No of working Days: EY1 - XII - 0




June 2025

Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-06-2025 | Sunday Global day of parents
02-06-2025 | Monday TELANGANA FORMATION DAY
03-06-2025 | Tuesday SCHOOL REOPENS IX - XII World Bicycle Day
04-06-2025 | Wednesday
05-06-2025 | Thursday World Environment Day
06-06-2025 [ Friday
07-06-2025 | Saturday ID-UL-ZUHA, Bakri Eid World Food Safety Day
08-06-2025 | Sunday World Oceans Day
09-06-2025 | Monday
10-06-2025 | Tuesday
11-06-2025 | Wednesday
12-06-2025 | Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS [ -VIII World Day against Child
Labour
13-06-2025 | Friday
14-06-2025 | Saturday SECOND SATURDAY World Blood Donor Day
15-06-2025 | Sunday Father’s Day
16-06-2025 | Monday SCHOOL REOPENS EY
17-06-2025 | Tuesday INTER HOUSE SPELLATHON [-IX
18-06-2025 | Wednesday Sustainable Gastronomy Day
19-06-2025 [ Thursday
20-06-2025 | Friday World Refugee Day
21-06-2025 | Saturday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - V-XII International Day of Yoga
INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY International Music Day
AND MUSIC DAY
22-06-2025 | Sunday
23-06-2025 | Monday INTER HOUSE CARROMS JR I11-V
24-06-2025 | Tuesday INTER HOUSE CARROMS SR VI - VIII;
IX-XII
25-06-2025 | Wednesday | INTER HOUSE NUKKAD NATAK | VIII-X
COMPETITION
26-06-2025 | Thursday
27-06-2025 | Friday DEAR TIME [-XII
28-06-2025 | Saturday INVESTITURE CEREMONY
29-06-2025 | Sunday
30-06-2025 | Monday ENGLISH LITERATURE WEEK
BEGINS
DECLAMATION [V-XII

No of working Days: EY1-1V -13; V- VIII -15; IX & XI - 15; X & XII - 15

CBSE: EK BHARAT SHRESTH BHARAT - I1I - XII

PAINTING/POSTER COMPETITION - EXPRESSION SERIES




July 2025

Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-07-2025 [ Tuesday RECITATION COMPETITION [-VIII Doctor’s Day
02-07-2025 | Wednesday | ELOCUTION I11-VII
03-07-2025 | Thursday
04-07-2025 | Friday INTER HOUSE ENGLISH DEBATE | VIII-XII
05-07-2025 | Saturday ENGLISH LITERATURE WEEK
ENDS
06-07-2025 | Sunday MUHARRAM
07-07-2025 | Monday PT-1 [-X
CT-1 XI
CT-2 X1l
08-07-2025 | Tuesday PT-1 I1-X
CT-1 XI
CT-2 XII
INTER HOUSE ARCHERY VI-XII
09-07-2025 | Wednesday | PT-1 [-X
CT-1 XI
CT-2 XII
INTER HOUSE YOGA II-XII
COMPETITION
10-07-2025 | Thursday PT-1 [11-X Guru Purnima
CT-1 XI
CT-2 XII
11-07-2025 | Friday PT-1 [-X World Population Day
CT-1 XI
CT-2 XII
POSTER MAKING COMPETITION | I-XII
12-07-2025 | Saturday SECOND SATURDAY
13-07-2025 | Sunday
14-07-2025 | Monday PT-1 [&IL;V-X
CT-1 XI
CT-2 XII
15-07-2025 | Tuesday PT-1 [&JILVI-VIII World Youth SKkills Day
16-07-2025 | Wednesday
17-07-2025 [ Thursday
18-07-2025 | Friday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - BONALU [-XII Nelson Mandela Day
19-07-2025 | Saturday
20-07-2025 | Sunday World Chess Day
21-07-2025 | Monday BONALU BONALU
22-07-2025 | Tuesday INDIAN NATIONAL FLAG
DAY
23-07-2025 | Wednesday | INTER HOUSE STORY TELLING [-VIII
COMPETITION
24-07-2025 | Thursday INTER HOUSE CHESS JR & SR [11-XI1
25-07-2025 | Friday DEAR TIME [-XII
INTER SCHOOL ARCHERY VIII-XII
26-07-2025 | Saturday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - KARGIL [-XII KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS
DIWAS
INTER SCHOOL ARCHERY VIII-XII
27-07-2025 | Sunday
28-07-2025 | Monday
29-07-2025 | Tuesday INTER HOUSE DRESS VIII-XII
DESIGNING FROM DISCARDS
30-07-2025 | Wednesday [ INTER HOUSE KARATE JR & SR V-XII International Day of
Friendship
31-07-2025 | Thursday




No of working Days: EY1-1V -22; V - VIII -25; IX & XI - 25; X & XII - 25

CBSE: STORY TELLING III-XII



August 2025

Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-08-2025 | Friday CT-2 Xl
CT-3 XII
02-08-2025 | Saturday ICT - TECH FEST V-XII
03-08-2025 | Sunday Friendship Day
04-08-2025 | Monday CT-2 XI
CT-3 XII
INTER HOUSE BASKETBALL JR V-VII
05-08-2025 | Tuesday CT-2 XI
CT-3 XII
INTER HOUSE BASKETBALL SR | VIII-XII
06-08-2025 | Wednesday | CT-2 XI
CT-3 XII
EXTEMPORE VII-XII
INTER HOUSE TABLE TENNIS JR [ V-VII
07-08-2025 | Thursday CT-2 Xl
CT-3 XII
INTER HOUSE TABLE TENNIS SR | VIII-XII
08-08-2025 | Friday VARALAKSHMI VRATHAM VARALAKSHMI VRATHAM
09-08-2025 | Saturday RAKSHABANDHAN RAKSHABANDHAN
10-08-2025 [ Sunday
11-08-2025 | Monday
12-08-2025 | Tuesday INTER HOUSE VOLLEYBALL JR V-VII International Youth Day
13-08-2025 | Wednesday | INTER HOUSE VOLLEYBALL SR VIII-XII
14-08-2025 [ Thursday BOOK REVIEW COMPETITION V-XII
15-08-2025 | Friday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - [-XII INDEPENDENCE DAY
JANMASHTMI
16-08-2025 | Saturday JANMASHTAMI JANMASHTAMI
17-08-2025 [ Sunday
18-08-2025 | Monday INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL JR I11-VI
19-08-2025 | Tuesday INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL SR VII-XII World Humanitarian Day
20-08-2025 | Wednesday | INTER HOUSE KHO-KHO JR I11-VI
21-08-2025 | Thursday INTER HOUSE KHO-KHO SR VII-XII
22-08-2025 | Friday MUN - OPLOSSEN
23-08-2025 | Saturday FOURTH SATURDAY National Space Day
24-08-2025 | Sunday
25-08-2025 | Monday TELUGU WEEK BEGINS
26-08-2025 | Tuesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - GANESH
CHATURTHI
27-08-2025 | Wednesday | GANESH CHATURTHI GANESH CHATURTHI
28-08-2025 | Thursday DEAR TIME [-XII
TELUGU WEEK ENDS
29-08-2025 | Friday ANNUAL DAY - FOLKLORAMA EY - XII National Sports Day
Telugu Language Day
30-08-2025 | Saturday ANNUAL DAY - FOLKLORAMA EY - XII
31-08-2025 | Sunday

No of working Days: EY1-1V -18; V - VIII -20; IX & XI - 20; X & XII - 20

CBSE: STORY TELLING III-XII




September 2025

Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-09-2025 [ Monday DEAR TIME [-XII
02-09-2025 [ Tuesday INTER HOUSE KABADDI JR IV- VII
03-09-2025 [ Wednesday [ INTER HOUSE KABADDI SR VIII-XII
04-09-2025 | Thursday INTER HOUSE HINDI IV-X
DECLAMATION
BOOK DONATION DAY
05-09-2025 | Friday MILAD-UN-NABI (Tentative) Teacher’s Day
ONAM International Day of Charity
06-09-2025 | Saturday
07-09-2025 | Sunday
08-09-2025 | Monday HYE [I-VIII International Literacy Day
PT-2 IX&X
TERM-1 EXAMINATIONS X1 & XII
HINDI WEEK BEGINS [-VIII
09-09-2025 | Tuesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - TELUGU Telangana Telugu Day
DEPARTMENT
10-09-2025 | Wednesday | HYE [-VIII
PT-2 IX&X
TERM-1 EXAMINATIONS XI & XII
11-09-2025 [ Thursday
12-09-2025 | Friday HYE [-VIII
PT-2 IX&X
TERM-1 EXAMINATIONS XI & XII
HINDI WEEK ENDS
13-09-2025 | Saturday SECOND SATURDAY
14-09-2025 | Sunday HINDI DIWAS
15-09-2025 | Monday HYE [-VIII International Day of
PT-2 IX&X Democracy
TERM-1 EXAMINATIONS XI & XII
16-09-2025 | Tuesday HYE V-VIII
TERM-1 EXAMINATIONS XI & XII
17-09-2025 | Wednesday World Patient Safety Day
18-09-2025 | Thursday HYE [-VIII
PT-2 IX&X
TERM-1 EXAMINATIONS X1 & XII
19-09-2025 | Friday
20-09-2025 | Saturday HYE [-VIII
PT-2 IX&X
TERM-1 EXAMINATIONS XI & XII
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - DUSSEHRA
21-09-2025 | Sunday BATHUKAMMA STARTS International Day of Peace
22-09-2025 | Monday
23-09-2025 | Tuesday DUSSEHRA VACATION
24-09-2025 | Wednesday
25-09-2025 | Thursday
26-09-2025 | Friday
27-09-2025 | Saturday World Tourism Day
28-09-2025 | Sunday
29-09-2025 | Monday
30-09-2025 [ Tuesday DURGA ASHTAMI

No of working Days: EY1-1V -14; V- VIII -16; IX & XI - 16; X & XII - 16

CBSE: VEER GATHA III-XII

SAPNON KI UDAAN III-XII




October 2025

Date Day Event Class Important Days

01-10-2025 | Wednesday International Day of Older
Persons

02-10-2025 | Thursday DUSSEHRA
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
International Day of
Non-Violence

03-10-2025 | Friday

04-10-2025 | Saturday SCHOOL REOPENS V-X

05-10-2025 | Sunday World Teacher’s Day

06-10-2025 | Monday World Habitat Day

07-10-2025 | Tuesday

08-10-2025 [ Wednesday INDIAN AIRFORCE DAY

09-10-2025 | Thursday JUNIOR CHEF I-11

10-10-2025 | Friday JUNIOR CHEF I11-V World Mental Health Day

11-10-2025 | Saturday YOUTH PARLIAMENT VI-IX International Day of the Girl
Child
World Migratory Bird Day

12-10-2025 | Sunday

13-10-2025 | Monday

14-10-2025 | Tuesday INTER HOUSE PHOTOGRAPHY [X-XII

COMPETITION

15-10-2025 | Wednesday | INTER HOUSE CRICKET GIRLS V-XI

16-10-2025 | Thursday World Food Day

17-10-2025 | Friday INTER HOUSE CRICKET JR BOYS | V-VII International Day for the
Eradication of Poverty

18-10-2025 | Saturday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY DIWALI

INTER HOUSE CRICKET SR BOYS | VIII-XII

19-10-2025 [ Sunday

20-10-2025 | Monday DIWALI

21-10-2025 [ Tuesday DIWALI DAY 2

22-10-2025 | Wednesday INTER HOUSE SINGING JR & SR [11-XI1I

23-10-2025 | Thursday INTER HOUSE SINGING JR & SR | III-XII

24-10-2025 | Friday INTER HOUSE DANCE JR 111 -VI United Nations Day

25-10-2025 | Saturday INTER HOUSE DANCE SR VII-XII

26-10-2025 | Sunday

27-10-2025 | Monday INTER HOUSE ART AND CRAFT | I-XII

28-10-2025 [ Tuesday

29-10-2025 | Wednesday INTER HOUSE THROWBALL VIII-X

30-10-2025 | Thursday

31-10-2025 | Friday DEAR TIME [-XII

No of working Days: EY1-1V -18; V- VIII -22; IX & XI - 22; X & XII - 22

CBSE: VEER GATHA III-XII




November 2025

Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-11-2025 | Saturday
02-11-2025 | Sunday
03-11-2025 | Monday SCIENCE WEEK BEGINS
04-11-2025 | Tuesday INTER HOUSE SKATING JR [11-VI
05-11-2025 | Wednesday | GURU PURNIMA GURU NANAK JAYANTI
06-11-2025 | Thursday INTER HOUSE SKATING SR VII - IX
07-11-2025 | Friday DROP EVERYTHING AND DO - [-XII International Day of Medical
SCIENCE FAIR Physics - Dr Marie Curie
SCIENCE WEEK ENDS
08-11-2025 | Saturday SECOND SATURDAY
09-11-2025 | Sunday
10-11-2025 | Monday World Science Day for Peace
and Development
11-11-2025 | Tuesday NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY
12-11-2025 | Wednesday
13-11-2025 | Thursday NETRA - INTER SCHOOL ART EY3 - XII
AND CRAFT COMPETITION
14-11-2025 | Friday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - World Diabetes Day
CHILDREN'’S DAY
LIBRARY WEEK BEGINS National Library week
15-11-2025 | Saturday NETRA - EXHIBITION CUM SALE | EY - XII
16-11-2025 | Sunday
17-11-2025 | Monday CT-3 XI
PB-1 X1l
18-11-2025 | Tuesday CT-3 XI
DEAR TIME [-XII
19-11-2025 | Wednesday | CT-3 XI
PB-1 X1l
20-11-2025 | Thursday CT-3 XI Universal Children’s Day
LIBRARY WEEK ENDS
21-11-2025 | Friday PT-3 [X&X World Television Day
CT-3 XI
PB-1 X1l
22-11-2025 | Saturday
23-11-2025 | Sunday
24-11-2025 | Monday PT-3 [X&X
PB-1 X1l
25-11-2025 | Tuesday PT-3 IX&X
26-11-2025 | Wednesday | PT-3 [X&X
PB-1 XI1
27-11-2025 | Thursday PT-3 [X&X
28-11-2025 | Friday PT-3 [X&X
PB-1 X1l
29-11-2025 | Saturday
30-11-2025 | Sunday

No of working Days: EY1-1V -19; V - VII -22; IX & XI - 22; X & XII - 22




December 2025

Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-12-2025 | Monday PT-3 [-VIII World AIDS Day
PB-1 XII
02-12-2025 [ Tuesday PT-3 [-VIII
03-12-2025 | Wednesday | PT-3 [-VIII International Day of Persons
with Disabilities
04-12-2025 | Thursday PT-3 [-VIII INDIAN NAVY DAY
International Day of Banks
05-12-2025 | Friday PT-3 [-VIII World Soil Day
06-12-2025 | Saturday PT-3 V-VIII
07-12-2025 | Sunday
08-12-2025 | Monday PT-3 VI-VIII
INTER SCHOOL FOOTBALL JR &
SR (GANDIPET)
09-12-2025 | Tuesday INTER SCHOOL FOOTBALL JR &
SR (GANDIPET)
10-12-2025 | Wednesday Human Rights Day
11-12-2025 | Thursday International Mountain Day
12-12-2025 | Friday
13-12-2025 | Saturday SECOND SATURDAY
14-12-2025 [ Sunday
15-12-2025 | Monday MATH WEEK BEGINS [-XII
16-12-2025 | Tuesday PB-2 XII
17-12-2025 | Wednesday
18-12-2025 | Thursday PB-1 X International Migrants Day
PB-2 XII
19-12-2025 | Friday DEAR TIME [-X
INTER HOUSE HANDBALL JR V-VII
20-12-2025 | Saturday PB-1 X
PB-2 XII
INTER HOUSE HANDBALL SR VIII-IX
MATH WEEK ENDS
CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL EY-XII
21-12-2025 | Sunday
22-12-2025 | Monday PB-1 X S Ramanujan's Birthday
PB-2 XII NATIONAL MATHEMATICS
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - MATH DAY
23-12-2025 | Tuesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - [-XII
CHRISTMAS
24-12-2025 | Wednesday PB-1 X CHRISTMAS EVE
PB-2 XII
25-12-2025 | Thursday CHRISTMAS
26-12-2025 | Friday BOXING DAY
27-12-2025 | Saturday
28-12-2025 | Sunday
29-12-2025 | Monday PRE-FINALS IX
PB-1 X
PB-2 XII
30-12-2025 [ Tuesday NEW YEAR CELEBRATION
31-12-2025 | Wednesday | PRE-FINALS IX NEW YEAR'S EVE
PB-1 X
PB-2 XII

No of working Days: EY1-1V -21; V - VII -23; IX & XI - 23; X & XII - 23




January 2026

Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-01-2026 | Thursday NEW YEAR'’S DAY
02-01-2026 | Friday PRE-FINALS IX
03-01-2026 | Saturday
04-01-2026 | Sunday World Braille Day
05-01-2026 | Monday PRE-FINALS IX
06-01-2026 | Tuesday GURU GOBIND SINGH
JAYANTI
07-01-2026 | Wednesday [ PRE-FINALS IX
08-01-2026 | Thursday
09-01-2026 | Friday PRE-FINALS IX
FAREWELL X1l
10-01-2026 | Saturday
11-01-2026 | Sunday
12-01-2026 | Monday SANKRANTHI CELEBRATION [-XII
13-01-2026 | Tuesday
14-01-2026 | Wednesday PONGAL
15-01-2026 | Thursday INDIAN ARMY DAY
16-01-2026 | Friday
17-01-2026 | Saturday BLESSING CEREMONY X & XII
18-01-2026 [ Sunday
19-01-2026 | Monday
20-01-2026 | Tuesday DEAR TIME I-IX
21-01-2026 | Wednesday
22-01-2026 | Thursday
23-01-2026 | Friday INTER HOUSE QUIZ [ -VIII VASANT PANCHMI
24-01-2026 | Saturday International Day of
Education
25-01-2026 | Sunday
26-01-2026 | Monday REPUBLIC DAY
27-01-2026 | Tuesday
28-01-2026 | Wednesday
29-01-2026 | Thursday National Newspaper Day
30-01-2026 | Friday
31-01-2026 | Saturday

No of working Days: EY1-1V -17; V - VIII -20; IX & XI - 20; X & XII - 20




February 2026

Date Day Event Class Important Days

01-02-2026 | Sunday

02-02-2026 | Monday FINAL EXAM IX & XI

03-02-2026 | Tuesday

04-02-2026 | Wednesday | FINAL EXAM IX & XI International Day of Human
Fraternity

05-02-2026 | Thursday

06-02-2026 | Friday FINAL EXAM IX & XI

07-02-2026 | Saturday

08-02-2026 | Sunday

09-02-2026 | Monday FINAL EXAM IX & XI

10-02-2026 [ Tuesday World Pulses Day

11-02-2026 | Wednesday | FINAL EXAM IX & XI

12-02-2026 [ Thursday DEAR TIME [-VIII

13-02-2026 | Friday FINAL EXAM IX & XI World Radio Day

14-02-2026 | Saturday SECOND SATURDAY

15-02-2026 | Sunday MAHA SHIVRATRI

16-02-2026 | Monday FINAL EXAM XI

17-02-2026 [ Tuesday

18-02-2026 | Wednesday

19-02-2026 [ Thursday

20-02-2026 | Friday

21-02-2026 | Saturday International Mother
Language Day

22-02-2026 | Sunday

23-02-2026 | Monday FINAL EXAM [11-VIII

24-02-2026 | Tuesday FINAL EXAM [-VIII

25-02-2026 | Wednesday

26-02-2026 | Thursday FINAL EXAM [-VIII

27-02-2026 | Friday

28-02-2026 | Saturday FINAL EXAM [-VIII NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

Special Assembly on National
Science Day

[-XII

No of working Days: EY1-1V -21; V - VII[ -23; IX & XI - 23; X & XII - 23




March 2026

Date Day Event Class Important Days
01-03-2026 | Sunday

02-03-2026 | Monday

03-03-2026 | Tuesday FINAL EXAM [-VIII
04-03-2026 | Wednesday HOLI
05-03-2026 | Thursday FINAL EXAM I-VIII
06-03-2026 | Friday

07-03-2026 | Saturday FINAL EXAM V-VIII
08-03-2026 | Sunday

09-03-2026 | Monday

10-03-2026 | Tuesday

11-03-2026 | Wednesday

12-03-2026 | Thursday

13-03-2026 | Friday

14-03-2026 | Saturday SECOND SATURDAY

15-03-2026 [ Sunday

16-03-2026 | Monday

17-03-2026 | Tuesday

18-03-2026 | Wednesday

19-03-2026 | Thursday

20-03-2026 | Friday RAMZAN /UGADI

21-03-2026 | Saturday

22-03-2026 | Sunday

23-03-2026 | Monday

24-03-2026 | Tuesday

25-03-2026 | Wednesday

26-03-2026 | Thursday

27-03-2026 | Friday RAM NAVMI

28-03-2026 | Saturday

29-03-2026 | Sunday

30-03-2026 | Monday

31-03-2026 | Tuesday

No of working Days: EY1-1V-12; V- VII[ -12; IX & XI - 12; X & XII - -
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